Micro Girls

Name

Kyrah Lawson
Sara Buick

Zoe Cass

Mia Johnston
Lucille Giraud
Sienna Wallington
Sascha Cass
Carmen Lee Ingrey

Alison Jarvis

O b WN -

Semi - 3/4

Event 1 Event 2 Total Ranking
Maroubra Maroubra
Points Position Points Position
876 3 1200 1 2076 1
1032 2 1032 2 2064 2
1200 1 804 4 2004 3
666 s3/4 876 3 1542 4
750 5 750 5
732 6 732 6
666 s3/4 666 7
666 s3/4 666 8
0 9
Position
1 1200
2 1032
3 876
4 804
5 750
6 732
S3/4 666




Micro Boys

Name

Jake Feher
Koda Killorn
Jackson DelLisle
Matis Jos Rolland
Koby Lawson
Kayde King

Jet Puata

Cyrus Park Brisbin
Peter Parris

Will Emanuele
Mateus Bersot
Maui Mongta
Mac Baldwin
Angus Jones
Louis Grossemy
Dylan O'Rourke
Fin Wilson
Jacob Phillips
Grayson Hinrichs
Jaidon King
Jack Wregg

Ky Ludlow

Ted Kowaleczko
Samuel Klimenko
Curtis Johnson
Harper Stewart
Oscar Petroni
Kaydn Saunders
Lucas Klimenko
Ned Steadman

O Ok WODN -

Semi- 3/4
Semi-5
Semi- 6

Quarters - 3/4
Quarters - 5/6

Event 1 Event 2 Total Ranking
Maroubra Maroubra
Points Position Points Position

804 4 1200 1 2004 1
1200 1 732 6 1932 2
666 s3/4 1032 2 1698 3
1032 2 480 q3/4 1512 4
750 5 666 s3/4 1416 5
876 3 480 q3/4 1356 6
480 q3/4 876 3 1356 7
666 s3/4 666 s3/4 1332 8
732 6 480 q3/4 1212 9

732 6 480 q3/4 1212 10
666 s3/4 480 q3/4 1146 11

480 q3/4 480 q3/4 960 12

440 Q5/6 480 q3/4 920 13

804 4 804 14

750 5 750 15

666 s3/4 666 16

666 s3/4 666 17

666 s3/4 666 18

666 s3/4 666 19

600 sb5 600 20
480 q3/4 480 21

480 q3/4 480 22

480 q3/4 480 23

480 q3/4 480 24

440 Q5/6 440 25

440 Q5/6 440 26

440 Q5/6 440 27

440 Q5/6 440 28

0 29

0 30

Points Table

Position

1 1200

2 1032

3 876
4 804
5 750

6 732
S3/4 666
S5 600
S6 540
Q3/4 480
Q5/6 440




Cadet Girls

Name

Kirra Lowlett Richards
Tegan Koolis

Baylei McGuigan
Shauna-Lee Withers
Meg Woods

Charlotte Wilson
Shanae Brown

oo b WOWN -

Semi - 3/4

Event 1 Event 2 Total Ranking
Maroubra Maroubra
Points Position Points Position
1032 2 1032 2 2064 1
876 3 804 4 1680 2
804 4 876 3 1680 3
750 5 750 5 1500 4
1200 1 1200 5
1200 1 1200 6
0 7
0 8
Points Table
Position
1 1200
2 1032
3 876
4 804
5 750
6 732
S3/4 666




Cadets Boys

Name

Jason O'Rourke
Tye Koolis

Zac Michael
Tyler Johnson
Kye Black
Stevie-Ray Rugg
Lucas Bersot
Rory Watling
Luke Michaels
Koda Killorn
Jordan Fitzgerald
Eli A'Bell

Aaron Ellis Bloor
Zane Killorn
Sam Hoffman
Coby Fox

Riley Foster
Jaiden King

Harvey Papastamos

Charlie Smith
Toby Dunn
Joshua Keary
Khava Black
Will Emanuele
Conor Fitzgerald

OO WN -

Semi- 3/4
Semi-5
Semi- 6

Quarters - 3/4
Quarters - 5/6

Round 1 - 3/4/5/6

Event 1 Event 2 Total Ranking
Maroubra Maroubra
Points Position Points Position
1200 1 1200 1 2400 1
1032 2 876 3 1908 2
666 s3/4 1032 2 1698 3
876 3 666 s3/4 1542 4
804 4 480 q3/4 1284 5
480 q3/4 750 5 1230 6
480 q3/4 480 q3/4 960 7
480 q3/4 480 q3/4 960 8
480 q3/4 480 q3/4 960 9
666 s3/4 290 r1 956 10
804 4 804 11
480 q3/4 290 r1 770 12
480 q3/4 290 r1 770 13
480 q3/4 290 r1 770 14
666 s3/4 666 15
666 s3/4 666 16
480 q3/4 480 17
480 q3/4 480 18
480 q3/4 480 19
480 q3/4 480 20
480 q3/4 480 21
290 r1 290 22
290 r1 290 23
290 r1 290 24
290 r1 290 25
Position Points
1 1200
2 1032
3 876
4 804
5 750
6 732
S3/4 666
S5 600
S6 540
Q3/4 480

Q5/6
R1

440
290




Junior Boys

Contest 1 Contest 2 Total Ranking
Maroubra Maroubra
Name Points Position Points Position
Max McGuigan 1200 1 1200 1
Cory Barron 1032 2 1032 2
Oskar Elfman 876 3 876 3
Will Johnston 804 4 804 4
Chris Riley 666 s3/4 666 5
John Walsh 666 s3/4 666 6
Luke Johnson 666 s3/4 666 7
Max Bellaiche 666 s3/4 666 8
Vincent Shearer 600 s5 600 9
Gulliver Thomas 480 q3/4 480 10
Kel Gollan 480 q3/4 480 11
Takuto Arakawa 480 q3/4 480 12
Cooper Killorn 440 qg5/6 440 13
Darcy Gillroy 440 q5/6 440 14
Liam Rayner 440 g5/6 440 15
Paolo Cignetti 440 q5/6 440 16
Elliott Durr 290 r1 290 17
Ethan Ford 290 r1 290 18
Felix James 290 r1 290 19
Felix Zerbib 290 r1 290 20
Flynn Rohr 290 r1 290 21
Gruher Thai-son 290 r1 290 22
Jack Pacey 290 r1 290 23
Jesse Decosta 290 r1 290 24
Liam Constantin 290 r1 290 25
Lucas Toms 290 r1 290 26
Matteo Grassi 290 r1 290 27
Nathan Cullum 290 r1 290 28
Nevin Constantin 290 r1 290 29
Will Begaud 290 r1 290 30
Will Parker 290 r1 290 31
Nick Kennedy 0 32
Cambell Johnston 0 33
Flynn Marics 0 34
Jamie Tyson 0 35
Points Table
Position  Points
1 1 1200
2 2 1032
3 3 876
4 4 804
5 5 750
6 6 732
Semi - 3/4 S3/4 666
Semi -5 S5 600
Semi- 6 S6 540
Quarters - 3/4 Q3/4 480
Quarters - 5/6 Q5/6 440

Round 1 - 3/4/5/6 R1 290



Womens

Name
Emma McGuigan

Georgia Tomaszuk
Brooke Emerson
Bella Keating Follas
Chloe Mignonneau
Michelle Schembri
Gretel Tomaszuk
Lisa Farrugia
Margaux Corpe
Tara Bellaiche
Harmony A'Bell
Michelle Granger
Milena Mitkov
Melissa Leaudais
Bronte Ford

O g~ WN -

Semi - 3/4
Semi-5
Semi- 6

Event 1

Event 2

Total

Ranking
Maroubra Maroubra
Points Position Points Position
1200 1 1200 1
1032 2 1032 2
876 3 876 3
804 4 804 4
750 5 750 5
732 6 732 6
666 s3/4 666 7
666 s3/4 666 8
600 s5 600 9
600 s5 600 10
540 s6 540 11
0 12
0 13
0 14
0 15
11
Points Table
Position Points
1 1200
2 1032
3 876
4 804
5 750
6 732
S3/4 666
S5 600

S6 540




A Grade

Name
Monty Tait

Karl Melo Richards
Jay Barron

Matt O'Reilly
Max McGuigan
Jackson Barron
Dylan Grujovic
Wayne Baldwin
Daniel Seminara
Jamie Haskas
Chris Twitchings
Stephen Attwood
Joey Michael
Jordan Gilbert
Julien Shearer
Will McCormack
Andy Athenios
Richard Fairbairn
Simon Sheppard
Tom Kurz
Andrew Burgess
Brock Butcher
Cam Henwood
Elliot Doughty
Jackson Giles
Jake Maguire
James Coe
Jason Platts
Justin Brook
Macca Jowett
Marcus O'Neill

oo Ok WN -

Semi - 3/4
Semi -5
Semi- 6

Quarters - 3/4
Quarters - 5/6
Round 1 - 3/4/5/6

Event 1 Event 2 Total Ranking
Maroubra Maroubra
Points Position Points Position
1200 1 1200 1
1032 2 1032 2
876 3 876 3
804 4 804 4
750 5 750 5
732 6 732 6
666 s3/4 666 7
666 s3/4 666 8
600 s5 600 9
600 s5 600 10
540 s6 540 11
540 s6 540 12
480 q3/4 480 13
480 q3/4 480 14
480 q3/4 480 15
480 q3/4 480 16
440 q5/6 440 17
440 qg5/6 440 18
440 q5/6 440 19
440 q5/6 440 20
0 21
0 22
0 23
0 24
0 25
0 26
0 27
0 28
0 29
0 30
0 31
Points Table
Position Points
1 1200
2 1032
3 876
4 804
5 750
6 732
S3/4 666
S5 600
S6 540
Q3/4 480
Q5/6 440
R1 290




B Grade

Name
Richard Cass

Joel A'Bell
Brent Sparling
Craig Lawrence
Stuart Donnelly
Dale Farmilow
Phil Emanuele
Simon Dunnicliff
BJ Koppl

Matt Lawson
Todd Dixon
Troy Futcher
Adam Lawrence
Andrew Karayannides
George Ritchie
Michael Strattos
Trent Vella
Dave Lowlett
Rodney Feher
Scott Dickey
Shane Booth

oo g~ WDN -

Semi- 3/4
Semi-5
Semi- 6

Quarters - 3/4
Quarters - 5/6

Event 1 Event 2 Total Ranking
Maroubra Maroubra
Points Position Points Position
1200 1200 1
1032 1032 2
876 876 3
804 804 4
750 750 5
666 666 6
666 666 7
666 666 8
600 600 9
480 480 10
480 480 11
480 480 12
440 440 13
440 440 14
440 440 15
440 440 16
440 440 17
0 18
0 19
0 20
0 21

Position Points

a b~ ODN -~

S3/4
S5
S6

Q3/4

Q5/6

1200
1032
876
804
750
732
666
600
540
480
440




G Masters

Name
Greg Watling

Con Parris
Graeme O'Reilly
Brad Koolis
Tom North

Kyle Stevens
John McGuigan
Laurie Miller
Martin Fisher
Jamie Killorn
Wayne Kurz
Richard Czamara
Jim Gibson

Ray Farrugia
Lloyd Suttor

oo g AW N

Semi - 3/4
Semi-5
Semi- 6

Event 1

Event 2

Total

Ranking
Maroubra Maroubra
Points Position Points Position
1200 1 1200 1
1032 2 1032 2
876 3 876 3
804 4 804 4
750 5 750 5
666 s3/4 666 6
666 s3/4 666 7
666 s3/4 666 8
600 s5 600 9
0 10
0 11
0 12
0 13
0 14
0 15
Position Points
1 1200
2 1032
3 876
4 804
5 750
6 732
S3/4 666
S5 600
S6 540




